premium in connection with such redemption, in July 2004.

24

Edgar Filing: CB RICHARD ELLIS GROUP INC - Form 424B4

Table of Contents 47

Table of Contents

The unaudited pro forma financial information should be read in conjunction with the other information contained in this prospectus under the
headings titled �Prospectus Summary�Summary Historical and Pro Forma Financial Data,� �Capitalization,� �Selected Historical Financial Data� and
�Management�s Discussion and Analysis of Financial Condition and Results of Operations� and the respective financial statements of CB Richard
Ellis Group and Insignia and the related notes included elsewhere in this prospectus.

25

Edgar Filing: CB RICHARD ELLIS GROUP INC - Form 424B4

Table of Contents 48

Table of Contents

CB RICHARD ELLIS GROUP, INC.

UNAUDITED PRO FORMA STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS

For the Year Ended December 31, 2003

(In thousands, except share data)

Historical Pro Forma Adjustments

Pro Forma

As Adjusted

CB Richard Ellis
Group for

the
Year Ended
December 31,

2003

Insignia from
January 1, 2003
to July 23,

2003

Disposition of
Real
Estate

Investment Assets
by

Insignia
(a)

Insignia
Acquisition and

Related
Transactions

Revenue $ 1,630,074 $ 325,600 $ (6,847) $ �  $ 1,948,827
Costs and expenses:
Cost of services 796,408 �  �  �  796,408
Operating, administrative and other 678,397 �  �  �  678,397
Cost and expenses�Insignia �  320,319 (8,039) 3,669 (b) 315,949
Depreciation and amortization 92,622 10,148 (792) (2,134)(c) 103,385

3,541 (d)
Merger-related charges 36,817 21,627 (12,832) (8,795)(e) 36,817

1,604,244 352,094 (21,663) (3,719) 1,930,956

Operating income (loss) 25,830 (26,494) 14,816 3,719 17,871
Equity income (loss) from
unconsolidated subsidiaries 14,365 (4,439) 4,439 �  14,365
Interest income 3,560 1,924 �  (399)(f) 5,085
Interest expense 71,256 6,045 (841) 7,036 (g) 83,496
Loss on extinguishment of debt 13,479 �  �  (6,840)(h) 6,639

(Loss) income from continuing
operations before (benefit) provision for
income taxes (40,980) (35,054) 20,096 3,124 (52,814)
(Benefit) provision for income taxes (6,276) (12,104) 8,239 1,250 (i) (8,891)

(Loss) income from continuing
operations $ (34,704) $ (22,950) $ 11,857 $ 1,874 $ (43,923)

Basic and diluted loss per share from
continuing operations $ (0.68) $ (0.70)

Weighted average shares outstanding
for basic and diluted loss per share 50,918,572 62,478,565 (j)

Edgar Filing: CB RICHARD ELLIS GROUP INC - Form 424B4

Table of Contents 49

The accompanying notes are an integral part of these financial statements.

26

Edgar Filing: CB RICHARD ELLIS GROUP INC - Form 424B4

Table of Contents 50

Table of Contents

Notes to Unaudited Pro Forma Statement of Operations

For the Year Ended December 31, 2003

(a) Reflects the elimination of the historical results of the real estate investment assets that were sold by Insignia to Island Fund immediately